
% of 

County

60.52%

8.76%

6.47%

7.93%

9.81%

6.51%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (19.29 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (2.56 % of Total Property Taxes)

$14,124,842.53 Adds

$22,044,959.84 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

399,766,482

Norphlet School District

Parkers Chapel School District

Smackover School District

Strong Huttig School District

0.00$                   

Valuation Tax Dollars

0 0.01$                   

-39,149,754 (1,379,840.66)$    

39,149,754 1,379,840.66$     

0

Union County

Total Valuations

378,798,522

54,845,703

40,476,628

49,631,217

School District

County Territory

El Dorado School District

Junction City School District

Valuation Tax Dollars

61,414,672

40,761,177

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

16,183 $655.96

Personal 187,011,683 $6,540,276.66 Errors 35,270,916 $1,241,415.73

Real

-37,114,957 -$1,306,921.69

Utility 39,149,754 $1,379,840.66 Disabled Veterans 1,860,224 $66,161.92

Total 625,927,919

$2,724,613.41

$564,075.19

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

Real 14,020,417 99.26%

Personal 7,872,270 120.37%

PRELIMINARY REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 21,328,612 96.75%

Utility 0 0.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 21,892,687 99.31%

99.26%

120.37%

0.00%

99.31% 96.75%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

120%

140%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration 

Total

Post -
Proration 

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates

El Dorado School District
Junction City School District
Norphlet School District
Parkers Chapel School District
Smackover School District
Strong Huttig School District


